
1AFTRS Principle Dates: 2022

Orientation Mon 14 –Sat 19 February Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1)  
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (F/T)
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (Year 1 P/T) 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 1)

Teaching commences
(see below for class days 
for each course/year) 

w/c Mon 7 February

w/c Mon 21 February

 

w/c Mon 7 March

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1) 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (F/T)
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (Years 1 & 2 P/T) 
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 2)

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Census Dates: Refer to the 2022 Fee Schedule*
*The 2022 Fee Schedule will be available on the AFTRS website on or  
before 1 October 2021

Easter Fri 15 April to Mon 18 April 2022 
(Note: GD Radio and Podcasting students may be working throughout  
Easter on Show Radio)

Anzac Day Mon 25 April

Queen’s Birthday Mon 13 June

Semester 1 ends Sun 5 June 

Sun 19 June
 
 
 

 
Sun 3 July 

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1) 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (F/T)
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (Years 1 & 2 P/T) 
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 2)
 
Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Mid-Year Break Mon 6 Jun–Sun 3 July 

Mon 20 June–Sun 17 July

 
 
Mon 4 July–Sun 31 July

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1) 
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2) 
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (F/T)
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (Years 1 & 2 P/T) 
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 2)

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Principle Dates: 
2022

Semester 1



2AFTRS Principle Dates: 2022

Teaching commences Mon 4 July

Mon 18 July

 

 
Mon 1 August

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (F/T)
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (Years 1 & 2 P/T)  
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 2)

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Census Dates: Semester 2 Census Dates vary by course, refer to the Census Dates in FEE SCHEDULE.

Labour Day Mon 3 October

Semester 2 ends Sun 30 October 

Sun 13 November
 
 
 

 
 
Sun 27 November 

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) 

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen (Year 1)
Mater of Arts Screen (Year 2) 
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (F/T)
Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (Years 1 & 2 P/T) 
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 1)
Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 2)

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2)

Principle Dates: 
2022

Semester 2

Class Days
Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 1) Tues, Wed, Friday 10.30am–5.30pm 

& Thurs (Self Directed Learning)

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 2) Mon, Tues, Thurs  10am–5pm   (Wed SDL) 

Bachelor of Arts Screen: Production (Year 3) Wed, Thurs,  Friday 9.30am–4.30pm

Master of Arts Screen (Year 1) Mon, Tues, Wed 9.30am–5.30pm

Master of Arts Screen (Year 2)	 Seminar every second Thursday additional Discipline 
Workshops Thursdays or Fridays 9.30am–5.30pm

Master of Arts Screen: Business (Year 1) Fri–Sun 10am–5pm Fortnightly and selected online 
classes on a weeknight.

Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (F/T)	 Mon–Fri 9am–5pm

Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (Years 1  P/T)	 Alternating weekly pattern of a  Saturday workshop  
10.00am–5.00pm one week (10am-5pm) and two 
weeknights  (6pm-9pm) the following week.

Graduate Diploma in Radio and Podcasting (Years 2  P/T) Alternating weekly pattern of a  Saturday workshop  
10am–5pm one week (10am-5pm) and two weeknights  
(6pm-9pm) the following week.


